4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0l.Atena

: 0°0'0"s
: 0 km
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:02 GPS
:02 40

EVALUARE

Por.

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
:02 GPS +3h

sositi

13072025 LG4l

FILE ON
SERVER

Atena

0°0'0"W

13.07.2025 16:41:42
Paduraru Valentin+Ionut
23° 30" 27.1'" E

13.07.2025 19:41:12 LIVE
13.07.2025 19:41:09 -3

0426060M
0249604M
0426005M
0426044M
0426010F
0426020F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1IF61CB
| DA1IF3BC9
| DA1IF3A6A
| DA1IF3A64
| DA1IF3A02
| DA1F60AE

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

06:
08:
08:
08:
12:
17:

2 |OK |01 |001
2 |OK |01 |004
9 |OK |01 1002 |
.5 |OK [01 1008
.8 |OK |01 007 |
.8 |OK |01 009 |

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38815052

BENZING M2

-1.16

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

7623

Comisia imbarcare

702809
ARA903466

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/234454_1752088267.pdf

